Wiring diagrams
PNP/cable PNP/connector
NPN/connector
Series
Version
Ordering as a set
Sensor and bracket:
Please include code for bracket

diameter
< 8...80 mm
Ordering code
BMF 303-HW-28
BMF 303-HW-30
BMF 303-HW-33
BMF 303-HW-40
BMF 303-HW-34
6
Connectors ...
page 6.2 ...
Brackets

3.8
BMF 305-HW-20 BMF 305-HW-23 BMF 305-HW-24
Ordering code
BMF 305-HW-17
BMF 305-HW-20
BMF 305-HW-22
BMF 305-HW-23
BMF 305-HW-24
Piston Æ
< 8
8...16
20, 25

position for T-slot A
position for T-slot B
Ordering code
BMF 305-HW-25
BMF 305-HW-26
BMF 305-HW-27
BMF 305-HW-32
BMF 305-HW-21
BMF 21-HW-8
BMF 21-HW-10
BMF 305-HW-21
Advantages